Pos

TEXAS SCRAMBLE 10/05/2025
12 CATEGORIA(0-12)

Nombre

GAGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
TORRES TRILLO, MARIA
GOMEZ PINERO, CARLOS
AHN, YU REE

MENA GALIANO, CRISTOBAL
BERNAL QUIROS, JUAN

O "KEEFFE, ANNE

SILVA DIAZ, ANTONIA

SO, SOTHEAVY

ORTEGAGIL, PEDRO
DUARTE AGUILAR, JOSE
BENITEZ BARBA, MACARENA

SANCHEZ GONZALO, ROSA
RODRIGUES DA COSTA, ROSENILDA
GRANJA PAINO, JOSE ANTONIO

RUIZ RUIZ, JUAN ANTONIO

TUTHILL, REG
CUNNINGHAM, ROSALEEN
PRENDERGAST, BERNADETTE
MONAHAN, MALACHY

TINEO MARTIN, RAFAEL

MANTEL QUINTEROS, M2 PATRICIA
GARCIA LARRUCEA, ION ANDONI
GORDOBIL LOBATO, IDOIA

GRAVALOS SORIA, MYRIAM
AMANN GARAMENDI, MIGUEL A.
PASSET, NADIA

PASSET, JACQUES

Hex Hpu RESULTADOS

13
18,1
16,7
20,9

11

20,6
15,5

13,3
16,9
16,4
20,4

16,8
10,6
16,9

9,3

23,6
10,4
21,9
11,1

11
24,7
19,5
22,9

18,9
19,5
12,4

12

11

10

10

12

52

55

56

57

58

58

59



10

11

12

13

14

15

RUIZ-MATEOS R., ALFONSO
CRUZ-CONDE LLEO, ALEJANDRA
JORDAN, MICHAEL

JORDAN, MARGUERITE

CALLE VEGA, ALFREDO JR
MENCIA MARTIN, FIDEL
MARTTINEN, KRISTINA
MULLER FULFORD, DORIS

URRESTARAZU CABR, SILVIA
PEREZ BENEITEZ, JORGE

GARCIA FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, LEONARDO

BERMEIJILLO M., TERESA

VAN DER ZWAARD, ALDERD
VAN DER ZWAARD, SYLVIA
POELSTRA, HANS
POELSTRA-AKKERMAN, LEONA

RUDSKI, ROBERTO

RICONDO MESTRE, LORENA
GONZALEZ SILES, INMACULADA
TEJUCA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

THUS-LEENARDS, ANNA
THUS, JOHANNES

VAN MIEGHEM, ERIC
VAN DER HOEVE, JOSSY

EIE, OLAF

LINDBLOM, EVA

CARR (FRISTROM), ISABELA
MAGNUSSON, CARSTEN

DAVIES, ROGER
MARTINEZ CID, GONZALO
LANGGARD, ANNE
COCOZZA, MARGARET

15,4
12,6
15,1
22,4

10,6
17,9
23,1

8,6

12,1
21,4
18,4

24

17
15,3
20,6
14,8

14,2
20,4
10,3
13,8

14,7
17,4
12,7
13,6

17,7
16,1
25,7
17,8

18,8
19,1
15,4
20,7

10

11

11

12

12

59

60

60

60

61

61

62

64



Pos

10

11

TEXAS SCRAMBLE 10/05/2025
23 CATEGORIA(13-20)
Nombre
ORTEGA CORBACHO, CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ANTONIO
VINCES RODRIGUEZ, ROSA
PIZARRO MOLINA, RAFAEL

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, JOSE
GONZALEZ TEJEIRO, CARMEN
FEARON, DECLAN

FEARON, CAMILLA

GARCIA ROBERTO, M@ ROSARIO (CHARO)
VALLEJO PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.

BUENO QUIJADA, EMILIO

COELLO SANCHEZ, M2 PALOMA

GIL GIL, ANTONIO
GARCIA GARCIA, INES
MERCHAN VERA, JOSE
GONZALEZ NAVAS, MARIA

LUNDGREN, PER
LUNDGREN, BERIT

VON DER BURG, BIRGITTA
VON DER BURG, CHRISTER

IBANEZ FLORES, LAURA
FLORES JR, RUBEN
KEANE, JULIE

KEANE, BRIAN

TORRES ORTIZ, MARTA SUSANA
COSTANTINI, CARLOS OSCAR
ACINAS DE BLAS, JAIME
HERNANDEZ GARVIN, CONCEPCION

NATHAN, RONALD
NATHAN, LYNN
NOVELLI, GEORGE
NOVELLI, JANET

MANSFIELD, PATRICIA MARY
MUSSON, DANIEL
MUSSON, AGNES
LONERGAN, MARGARET ANN

HARRINGTON, DEREK
HARRINGTON, JUDY
GROSS, ANETTE
GROSS, MAREK

JOHANSSON, URBAN
JOHANSSON LUNDSTROM, EVA
GRAHN, CAMILLA

GRAHN, ERIK

Hex Hpu RESULTADOS

19,8
16,2
20,8

21

24
33
14
26,5

26,9

22
22,4
26,2

13,6
27,6
23
34

34,1
24,7
37,2
37,3

26,4
27,2
22,1
17,5

30,2
20,8
21,3
27,1

21,3
28,9
14,8

36

33,2
26,5
26,1
17,8

26,5
24,9
25,9
33,3

27,4
30,2
28,9

29

13

17

15

23

16

16

17

18

20

57

57

58

59

59

61

61

61

63

63

65



